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THERMOSTATS & CONTROLLERS
THERMOSTAT GUARDS 
TG500, ATK, TG SERIES
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ORDERING INFORMATION

TG509F1003
TG510A1001 
TG510D1005

BA/BG2
ATK03
ATK04  

TG511A1000
TG511D1004
  

TG-1
TG-2
TG-37
TG512A1009 
TG512D1003  

BA/BG
ATK63

INSIDE DIMENSIONS

MODEL  Height       Width        Depth

Opaque
Opaque

–
–

–
Opaque
Opaque

–
–
–

Opaque
Opaque

–
–

Clear
Opaque

Clear
     –

     –
Clear
Opaque

White
White
White
Clear
Opaque

Clear
     –

Small

Medium

Large

Clear
Painted
  Steel
  (off-white)
Clear
Wire
Cast
Aluminum
Clear
Painted 
  Steel
  (off-white)
Pearlescent
Clear
Prismatic
Clear
Painted
  Steel
  (off-white)
Clear
Wire

SOLID
WALL
PLATE

SIZE COVER RING
BASE

OUTSIDE DIMENSIONS

in    (cm) in    (cm) in    (cm)
  Height       Width        Depth
in    (cm) in    (cm)   in    (cm)

4.38

4.8

4.25

4.25

5.06

2.8

2.8

3.0

5.88

6.9

6.50

(10.2)

(11.13)

(12.3)

(10.80)

(10.80)

(12.85)

(7.1)

(7.1)

(7.6)

(14.94)

(17.5)

(16.51)

4.38

2.9

2.63

2.75

6.06

5.0

5.0

5.5

8.38

4.7

6.38

(11.13)

(7.4)

(6.66)

(6.98)

(15.39)

(12.7)

(12.7)

(14.0)

(21.29)

(11.8)

(16.21)

(14.94)

(17)

(16.51)

(13.7)

(13.7)

(14.9)

(18.42)

(24)

2.25

1.43

1.63

1.63

2.63

3.1

3.1

3.1

3.0

1.75

3.0

(5.72)

(3.65)

(4.12)

(4.12)

(6.68)

(7.9)

(7.9)

(7.9)

(7.62)

(4.43)

(7.62)

5.88

6.75

6.5

5.375

5.375

5.875

7.25

9.45

(14.94)

(12)

(19.05)

(19.7)

(19.7)

(21.6)

(24.77)

(16.8)

5.88

4.75

7.5

7.75

7.75

8.5

9.75

6.7

(6.35)

(5.4)

(7.47)

(10.8)

(10.8)

(10.5)

(8.59)

(7.6)

2.5

2.1

2.94

4.25

4.25

4.125

3.38

3.0

Smoke Clear _ 4.0                2.8     (7.1)                1.8    (4.6)                   5.5    (14.0)                   3.6    (9.1)                     2.1    (5.3)   

TG-1

ATK04ATK03

DESCRIPTION
The TG, AT and BAPI-Guard Thermostat Guards are used to
enclose and protect wall thermostats and sensors against tam-
pering, damage, and unauthorized adjustment of thermostat
settings.

FEATURES
TG500 Series Vented Guards
• Patented, double-wall construction 
• Available in various sizes
• Clear plastic, or painted steel
• Includes ring base, cover, lock, and two keys
BAPI-Guard Series Vented Guards
• Clear low-profile design
• All mounting hardware included
• Key lock for vertical or horizontal mounting
• Two sizes to fit most applications
• Hammer tough
ATK Series
• Available in wire and cast aluminum 
• Vertical and horizontal mounting
TG Series Vented Guards
• One-piece, UV-stabilized, high-impact molded polycar-

bonate housing
• Ring base is 16-gauge steel with white finish and four

mounting holes
• Stainless steel fasteners secure housing to base
• Ventilation holes allow air to circulate freely

TG510A

BAPI-GUARD


