THERMOSTATS & CONTROLLERS

THERMOSTAT GUARDS
TG500, ATK, TG SERIES



DESCRIPTION

The **TG**, **AT** and **BAPI-Guard** Thermostat Guards are used to enclose and protect wall thermostats and sensors against tampering, damage, and unauthorized adjustment of thermostat settings.

FEATURES

TG500 Series Vented Guards

- Patented, double-wall construction
- Available in various sizes
- · Clear plastic, or painted steel
- · Includes ring base, cover, lock, and two keys

BAPI-Guard Series Vented Guards

- Clear low-profile design
- All mounting hardware included
- Key lock for vertical or horizontal mounting
- Two sizes to fit most applications
- · Hammer tough

ATK Series

- Available in wire and cast aluminum
- · Vertical and horizontal mounting

TG Series Vented Guards

- One-piece, UV-stabilized, high-impact molded polycarbonate housing
- Ring base is 16-gauge steel with white finish and four mounting holes
- Stainless steel fasteners secure housing to base
- Ventilation holes allow air to circulate freely







MODEL	SIZE	COVER	RING BASE	SOLID WALL PLATE	INSIDE DIMENSIONS					OUTSIDE DIMENSIONS						
					Height		Width		Depth		Height		Width		Depth	
					in	(cm)	in	(cm)	in	(cm)	in	(cm)	in	(cm)	in	(cm)
TG509F1003	Small	Smoke	Clear	_	4.0	(10.2)	2.8	(7.1)	1.8	(4.6)	5.5	(14.0)	3.6	(9.1)	2.1	(5.3)
TG510A1001		Clear	Clear	Opaque	4.38	(11.13)	4.38	(11.13)	2.25	(5.72)	5.88	(14.94)	5.88	(14.94)	2.5	(6.35)
TG510D1005		Painted	Opaque	Opaque	1											
		Steel														
		(off-white)														
BA/BG2		Clear	Clear	_		(12.3)	2.9	(7.4)	1.43	(3.65)	6.75	(17)	4.75	(12)	2.1	(5.4)
ATK03		Wire	-	_	4.25	(10.80)	2.63	(6.66)	1.63	(4.12)	_		_	_	_	_
ATK04		Cast			4.25	(10.80)	2.75	(6.98)	1.63	(4.12)	_					
		Aluminum	ı	_												
TG511A1000	Medium	Clear	Clear	Opaque	5.06	(12.85)	6.06	(15.39)	2.63	(6.68)	6.5	(16.51)	7.5	(19.05)	2.94	(7.47)
TG511D1004		Painted	Opaque	Opaque												
		Steel														
		(off-white)														
TG-1	Large	Pearlescent	White	_	2.8	(7.1)	5.0	(12.7)	3.1	(7.9)	5.375	(13.7)	7.75	(19.7)	4.25	(10.8)
TG-2		Clear	White	_	2.8	(7.1)	5.0	(12.7)	3.1	(7.9)	5.375	(13.7)	7.75	(19.7)	4.25	(10.8)
TG-37		Prismatic	White	_	3.0	(7.6)	5.5	(14.0)	3.1	(7.9)	5.875	(14.9)	8.5	(21.6)	4.125	(10.5)
TG512A1009		Clear	Clear	Opaque	5.88	(14.94)	8.38	(21.29)	3.0	(7.62)	7.25	(18.42)	9.75	(24.77)	3.38	(8.59)
TG512D1003		Painted	Opaque	Opaque]											
		Steel														
		(off-white)														
BA/BG		Clear	Clear	_	6.9	(17.5)	4.7	(11.8)	1.75	(4.43)	9.45	(24)	6.7	(16.8)	3.0	(7.6)
ATK63		Wire	_	_	6.50	(16.51)	6.38	(16.21)	3.0	(7.62)	-		_		_	_